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   Calendar of Events 2023 

 
Date Location Start time Event 

June    

June 23 -24 World Golf Village - 

Slammer & Squire 

St. Augustine, FL 

----- LPGA Amateurs 

Team Championship 

July       

Sun. July 9 Twin Oaks 8:06 a.m. TT Chapter Play 

Sun. July 23 Twin Oaks 
8:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Eclectic Day 1 

July 23 -24 Indiana University Golf 

Course – Pfau Course 

Bloomington, IN 

----- LPGA Amateurs 

Championship Open 

Wed. July 26 Admiral Baker 9:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

Sun. July 30 Twin Oaks 
8:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Eclectic Day 2 

August    

Sun. August 6 Coronado  10:00 a.m. TT Chapter Play  

Sat. August 12 Goat Hill 10:00 a.m. TT Chapter Play 

Mon. August 14 Oaks North 10:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

Sun. August 20 Encinitas Ranch 10:03 a.m. TT Aloha Bowl 

September    

Sun. September 17 Rancho Bernardo Inn 
8:30 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Chapter Play 
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Mon. September 25 Mt. Woodson 10:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

Sep 29 -30 Rancho Solano Golf Course 

Fairfield, CA 

----- LPGA Amateurs 

Western Cup Qualifier 

October    

Sun. Oct. 1 Pechanga Journey 
8:30 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 

Play 4 P.I.N.K 

OC/SD Event 

Wed. Oct. 11 Aviara 12:00 Shotgun Weekday 

Oct. 15 Golf Club of California 10:00 a.m. TT Member Guest Event 

Oct 20 -21 RTJ Golf Trail at Oxmoor 

Valley 

Birmingham, AL 

----- LPGA Amateurs  

Cup Finals 

Sun. October 29 Mt. Woodson 
8:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Devilish Duel 

November    

Wed. November 8 Rancho Bernardo Inn 9:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

November 10-12 Blacklake Golf Resort TBD Cal Cup 

Sun. November 12 Native Oaks 
9:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Veteran’s Appreciation 

Sun. November 19 Steele Canyon 
11:30 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Turkey Ball 

December    

Sun. December 2 Singing Hills 8:58 a.m. TT Pre-Holiday Golf 

Sun. December 3 Singing Hills 
8:30 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Holiday Event 

 


